2021 Fall

BPC PUBLICATIONS

HEALTHY LIVING « GROUNDSWELL BOOKS ¢ NORWALK PRESS ¢ UPROAR BOOKS ¢ 7th GENERATION



\//

A\ V/
YBPOXE—

Books that educate, inspire, and empower.

BPC was founded in 1974 as Book Publishing Company and is owned by The Farm,
an intentional community in Summertown, Tennessee. We have been dedicated
to publishing books that help create a more ecologically and socially conscious
society. Since the 1970s, BPC authors have been pioneers in plant-based cooking
and nutrition,

Our imprints: Healthy Living, Books Alive, Norwalk Press, and Ehret Literature
offer both contemporary and legacy ftitles on natural wellness solutions. Native
Voices pays homage to Indigenous nations, while our 7th Generation imprint
publishes quality fiction and nonfiction for children and young adults authored by
Native writers. GroundSwell Books feature topics that support a sustainable planet,
while two series—Planet in Crisis and Planetary Solutions (for middle and high-
school students)—are dedicated to addressing our planet's environmental crisis.

All our books are printed on stock certified by the Forest Stewardship Council.

CONTENTS
NEW
. Plant-Based Cooking 16-17
Environment 1 Living Foods / Veaetari 18
Cooking 2 G|V|r(;g .oo s / Vegetarian .
Health 3,4 ardening
. Sustainable Living 20
Juvenile Sci-Fi/F o1
Nonfiction 5 Ic:’j i/ anmCsl‘:'ld < Book .
Fiction/Indigenous 8,9 Ind!genous Hi IL r:ns. ooKs 23.25
YA Nonfiction ndigenous Hi-Lo Fiction -
. Indigenous Culture 26-27
Environment é
) Books Alive series 28
Indigenous 7 Live Healthv N . 20
Sci-Fi/Fantasy 10-12 Ive Healthy Now series
Miscellaneous 30
BACKLIST 'gddex. . . 31-33
Nonfiction 13 rdering Information 34
Healthy Living 14-15

info@secondstorypress.com Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



Environment

NEW

URGENT!
SAVE OUR OCEAN TO

SURVIVE CLIMATE CHANGE

Captain Paul Watson

+ Water is the life-support system for the
entire planet.

+ The ocean provides three-quarters of the
oxygen we use.

+ This manual clearly explains how we
can survive climate change

A Pandora’s box of environmental disasters has been
opened, threatening the ability of the natural world to
recover and humanity to survive. From devastating fires and
storms to the emergence of deadly new viruses, it's become
impossible to deny the terrifying reality of climate change.

URGENT! explains the apocalyptic scenario that is our

SHEPHERD CONSERVATION SOCIETY
Captain
Paul Watson

4 AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
ISBN978-1-57067-403-7 / $16.95
96 pages / trade paper / 6 x 9

future if we dont act now. Humans are among the many
species facing extinction, and our lifestyles are to blame.
Governments, corporations, and the media have been

negligent and reckless in their response to the repercussions
of climate change. We drain our resources on military
budgets, yet ecowarriors are branded ecoterrorists and
persecuted.

There still is time to mitigate some of the consequences
of the climate crisis. Watson provides a road map for us
to navigate a way out by lowering our carbon footprint,
becoming actively involved, and drawing on our passion
and courage to find potential solutions. His credo is: “We
don't change the world without making waves!

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523 1

AUTHOR BIO

Captain Paul Watson is a
Canadian / American marine
conservation  activist  who
founded the direct-action group
Sea Shepherd Conservation
Society in 1977. He was the
second person after Captain
Jacques Cousteau to be given
The Jules Verne Award, which is
dedicated to environmentalists
and adventurers. For more
information on Paul Watson or
Sea Shepherd's campaigns, visit
seashepherd.org.

Captain Paul
Watson

info@secondstorypress.com



Cooking

fabulous
food for a
healthy life

Vanita Rahman, MD

4@ AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
ISBN 978-1-57067-404-4 / S28.95 / 176 pages
trade paper / 8 x 9 / full color

AUTHOR BIO

Vanita Rahman, MD, is a board-
certified physician in infernal
medicine. She spent more than
fifteen years practicing internal
medicine with Kaiser Permanente.

Currently, Dr. Rahman is the clinic
director at the Barnard Medical
Center, where she conducts
nufrition  education  programs
and provides patient care with
an emphasis on plant-based
nutrifion.

Dr. Vanita
Rahman, MD.

info@secondstorypress.com

SIMPLY PLANT BASED:
Fabulous Food for a
Healthy Life

Vanita Rahman, MD

+ Plant-based diets can reverse prediabetes
and diabetes, high blood pressure, high
cholesterol levels, and cardiovascular
disease.

+ Dr. Rahman is a practicing physician,
clinical researcher, certified nutritionist,
and exercise specialist.

The simplest and most health-promoting diet is
built on whole, plant-based foods that are low
in fat, sugar, and sodium and high in fiber and
nutrients. But more than a diet, this is a lifestyle.
To be sustainable, the food must be delicious,
interesting, and fun to eat.

Simply Plant Based offers a smorgasbord of
satisfying options. Savory Kale Scones, Chocolate
Chip Crépes, Asian Noodle Soup, Chipotle Black
Bean Burgers, Fettuccine Alfredo with Mushrooms,
Baba Ghanoush, Potato Paninis, and Cauliflower
Wings are just a few of the innovative recipes
provided.

Dr. Rahman also addresses nutritional concerns
about  plant-based diets, including protein,
omega-3 fatty acids, and soy estrogens. She also
cites health benefits such as weight loss; lowered
blood sugar, blood pressure, and cholesterol;
reduced joint pain; and increased energy.

Under her guidance, you'll experience an exciting
kitchen adventure and a new lease on life.

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



Health

NEW

OWN YOUR HEALTH: How to Live
Long & Avoid Chronic lliness

Glen Merzer / Recipes by Chef AJ

+ Explains how plant-based diets can prevent
chronic disease

+ Includes over 75 oil-, sugar-, flour-, gluten-,
and salt-free recipes

In down-to-earth language, Glen Merzer uses personal
experience, real-life stories, and case studies to illustrate what
science has repeatedly confirmed: plant-based diets prevent
chronic disease. With clarity and humor, he presents a convincing
case for how a plant-based diet can help us take charge of our
health and avoid doctors, hospitals, and medicine.

From the overall lack of nutritional knowledge among Western
health-care providers to the impact of animal farming on
climate change to how our bodies are physiologically designed
for plant foods, Merzer leaves no stone unturned.

As part of his mission to advocate healthy eating over Medicare
for all, Merzer enlisted Chef AJ to contribute more than 75
recipes—all free of oil, sugar, flour, gluten, and salt—that are
distinctively delicious, nutritious, and easy to make. A bonus
section of 35 additional recipes from bloggers and YouTube
chefs provides further opportunities to savor the goodness and
flavor that real food delivers.

AUTHOR BIOS

__éhbub__
Y UR
HEALTH

BY GLEN MERZER

Delicious, Nutritious
Recipes by CHEF AJ!
Plus. 35 Banus Recipes!

Foreword by Pamela Williams-Russo M.D., M.PH.

‘ AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
978-1-57067-406-8 / $25.95
288 pages / trade paper/ 6 x 9

Glen Merzer worked as a stand-up
comic in San Francisco, a playwright,
and a network television writer be-
fore turning his attention to writing
books. He is coauthor with Howard
Lyman of Mad Cowboy and No More
Bulll, and coauthor with Chef AJ of
Unprocessed and The Secrets to Ul-
timate Weight Loss. His website is
ownyourhealthbook.com.

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523

Glen Merzer

CHEF AJ is the host of the television
series Healthy Living with Chef AJ,
which airs on Foody TV. A chef,
culinary  instructor,  professional
speaker, and author, she is also the
creator of the Ultimate Weight Loss
Program, which has helped hundreds
of people achieve a healthy weight.
For more information, visit her website
chefaj.com.

Chef AJ

info@secondstorypress.com



Health

David A. Rives

€@ AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
978-1-878143-19-8 / S2195
160 pages / trade paper
5% x 8%

AUTHOR BIO

ENOUGH IS ENOUGH:

The Cure for Overweight
and Obesity

David A. Rives

+ A humorous discussion about why
people overeat

+ Solid advice on how to change one’s
eating habits

Take a quantum leap off the weight loss roller coaster and
learn how to trim down, slim down, and be more fit. Rives
engages the reader in an ongoing, humorous discussion
about the numerous ways our subconscious mind encourages
unhealthy eating patterns. Whether our bad habits arose
from how we were raised, product commercials, or popular
culture, Rives helps us learn how to put misinformation aside.

He introduces the concept of the normal eater and provides
tips for how to embrace this new identity. By staying focused
on one day at a time and one ounce at a time, we can
develop a healthy relationship with food. Building on his
previous book, Walk Yourself Fit (2019), Rives incorporates
the basics of walking so we can maintain balance between
movement and nourishment.

David A. Rives is the
founder of Moon River
Publishing. Other fitles include
Walk Yourself Fit and The
Discontented Rabbit.

info@secondstorypress.com

WALK YOURSELF FIT
David A. Rives

978-1-878143-02-0 / $2195
160 pages / trade paper/ 5V, x 8%

4 Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



Juvenile

BE YOUR OWN BEST
FRIEND FOREVER!

Gary Robinson

+ Promotes self-confidence,
equality, and inclusion

+ Encourages conversations
between adults and children on
these topics

+ Inspired by the author’s niece,
Jayla.

Be Your Own Best Friend FOREVER!
is packed with inspiring tips for any
girl who doubts herself or is the target
of exclusion or body shaming. Jayla,
the confident young person sharing
her advice, takes pride in being African
American, Native American, Asian
American, and Latina.

She steers readers away from negative
self-talk with proven strategies.

If kids are mean to you, make new friends.
If a TV program tells you to change how
you look, change the channel! Replace
negative talk with positive talk the Jayla
way by replacing the voice of self-doubt
and self-hate with the voice of self-love
and light.

Through this book’s engaging illustrations
and Jayla’'s wonderful facial expressions,
the reader will come to realize that once
she believes in herself, she will always
have a best friend!

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523

‘ AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
978-1-939053-34-3 / $22.95

40 pages / hardcover / 11 x 8%

full color / Ages 9-12

AUTHOR BIO

Award-winning writer and filmmaker Gary
Robinson (Choctaw/Cherokee descent) has
participated in the production of dozens of
Indigenous educational, informational, and
documentary television projects. Gary is FSE=R
the author of sixteen books, including eight f
y

PathFinders teen novels. He lives in Santa /&
Ynez, California. For more information, visit g A
his website at tribaleyeproductions.com.  Gary Robinson

5 info@secondstorypress.com



Young Adult

SOLUTI O

iﬁ_ﬁé"ifé_fes‘_

4@ AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
978-1-939053-33-6 / $18.95
48 pages / trade paper / 8 x 9%
full color/ Age: 12—-18

AUTHOR BIO

Albert Bates is a scientific
and environmental researcher
who has written more than
eighteen books on climate
history and ecology.

Among his other books are
Dark Side of the Ocean (2020),
Transforming Plastic (2019), and
the first book in the Planetary
Solutions series, Taming Plastic
(2020).

Albert Bates

info@secondstorypress.com

MAKING WAVES:

Saving Our Ocean
Albert Bates
Series: Planetary Solutions (Book Two)

+ Raises awareness about the current
ocean crisis

+ Fosters a dialogue between kids and their
families with regard to the environment

+ Inspires young adults to become EPTs
(Emergency Planetary Technicians)

Modern technologies have wreaked havoc on the
ocean’s biodiversity, which affects not just sea life
but all life on the planet. Environmentalist Albert Bates
teaches students about currents and tides, the ocean’s
food pyramid, what is meant by “blue acceleration,
and what causes an imbalanced ecosystem. The two
biggest threats to the ocean’s health—overfishing and
pollution—are explored in-depth.

The effects of climate change, which include melting
ice caps and stronger storms, may be alarming. But
Bates delivers hope, highlighting new measures—such
as global blue carbon initiatives, salt marsh and sea-
grass protections, and coral reef restoration—that can
regenerate and revitalize the ocean.

Young people are empowered with the knowledge
that what they do today and in the future can turn the
tide and make a significant difference.

m TAMING PLASTIC:
LamingFastic”  stop the Pollution
- Albert Bates

978-1-939053-24-4 / S1895
Ages 9-12

STOP THE
FOLLUTION.

é Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



Indigenous YA Nonfiction

NATIVE WOMEN:
Changing Their Worlds

Patricia J. Cutright
+ Stories of courage, fortitude, and self-preservation
+ Inspirational role models for female young adults
+ Companion book to the First Nations series

Native women have filled their communities with strength
and leadership, both historically and as modern-day warriors.
The twelve Indigenous women who are featured in this
book overcame unimaginable hardships—racial and gender
discrimination, abuse, and extreme poverty—only to rise to
great heights in the fields of politics, science, education, and
community activism.

Such determination and courage reflect the essence of the
traditional Cheyenne saying: “A nation is not conquered until
the hearts of its women are on the ground.” The impressive
accomplishments of these twelve dynamic women provide
inspiration for all.

CANADIAN
Ashley Callingbull Burnham < Enoch Cree Nation
Roberta Jamieson « Kanyenkehatka, Six Nations-Grand River Territory

AUTHOR BIO

Native Women

CHANGING THEIR WORLDS

| Patricia J.
Cutright

i 2.
4@ AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
978-1-939053-32-9 / S12.95

128 pages / trade paper / 6 x 9
Ages 12+

Elsie Marie Knott « Mississauga Ojibwe

Patricia
Lakota

Henrietta Mann, PhD «+ Southern Cheyenne

Cutright s
an enrolled

Ruth Anna Buffalo « Mandan, Hidatsa, Arikara Nation

Elouise Pepion Cobell + Blackfeet

Loriene Roy, PhD « Anishinabe, White Earth Reservation

Sharice Davids + Ho-Chunk Nation

Deb Haaland « Pueblo of Laguna

Mary Golda Ross ¢ Cherokee

Heather Dawn Thompson ¢ Lakota, Cheyenne River Sioux

Emily Washines « Yakama Nation with Cree and Skokomish lineage

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523 7

member of the Cheyenne
River Sioux tribe. She has
published articles and written
book chapters on library
technology and cooperation.

Her awards include the 2016
Presidential Distinguished
Administrator  Award  from
Central Washington University
and the 2017 Distinguished
Alumni  award from the
University of Washington.

Patricia J. Cutright

info@secondstorypress.com



NEW

Indigenous Juvenile

The Land of the

GREAT
TURTLES _

S5VA DNY dOWh LSb

™ : . s ™ -t 0 3
Story by Brad Wagnon _ lllustrations by Alex Steph'gnson

4 AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
978-1-939053-35-0 / $18.95
40 pages / trade paper/ 8% x 8%
full color / Ages 5-7

Alex Stephenson

info@secondstorypress.com

THE LAND OF THE
GREAT TURTLES

Story by: Brad Wagnon
lllustrated by: Alex Stephenson

+ Introduces children to Cherokee beliefs
and values

+ Written in both Cherokee and English

As the children became ready to leave,
they tried to get up to swim back to shore,
but they could not. They were stuck to the
turtles!

The Creator gave the Cherokee people
a beautiful island with everything they
could ever need. It came with only one
rule: they must take care of the land and
the animals living there. But what happens
when the children decide to play with
the turtles instead of taking care of their
responsibilities?

Written in both Cherokee and English,
the book will familiarize readers with the
Cherokee syllabary and the Cherokee
language.

Alex Stephenson is a licensed professional counselor, author, and artist.
He has served as a therapist for the Cherokee Nation since 2014. Alex
has written and illustrated books on friendship, acceptance, anxiety, and
treating others compassionately, with the goal of helping children and
parents discuss difficult topics in a comfortable way.

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



Indigenous Juvenile

NEW

HOW THE WORLD
WAS MADE

Story by: Brad Wagnon
lllustrated by: Alex Stephenson

+ Traditional Cherokee creation story
+ Written in both English and Cherokee

How the World Was Made takes place
during a time when animals did many of
the things that people can do.

When the earth was young, the animals
lived on a rock above it, and the earth was
covered with water. The animals needed
more room, but where could they find it?
This book retells the delightful Cherokee
tale of how the earth was created, and
teaches the valuable lesson that even the
smallest creature can make a difference.

Written in both Cherokee and English,
the book will familiarize readers with the
Cherokee syllabary and the Cherokee
language.

Also by Brad Wagnon and
Alex Stephenson

first fire

THE FIRST FIRE: A Cherokee Story
978-1-939053-27-5 / $18.95
See page 22.

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523

HOW THE WORLD WAS MADE

|\‘~h .,'} ‘\"\ *1 "\."llw.l'\ j"}— \l

ACHEROKEE ST ORY

by Brad Wagnon and Alex Stephenson

‘ AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
978-1-939053-37-4 / $18.95

40 pages / trade paper / 8% x 8%
full color / Ages 5-7

AUTHOR BIO

Brad Wagnon is a lifelong resident
of the Gideon Community and an
enrolled citizen of the Cherokee Nation.
Brad taught Cherokee history, culture
and language at Tahlequah High
School for ten years and has worked f
for Cherokee Nation Community and E=
Cultural Outreach since June 2015. He =
and his wife, Tanya, live on his family’s §
land in Gideon, Oklahoma.

Brad Wagnon

9 info@secondstorypress.com



Sci-Fi/Fantasy

BOOK TWO

THE FOREST KINGDOM

Jamie Thomas
+ Fantasy novel with YA crossover appeal
+ Book two of the Asperfell series

After escaping the otherworldly prison of Asperfell, Briony
races through an enchanted forest in search of a magical
gate that will bring her back home with the true heir to the
throne. But shelll soon discover the path is guarded by an
impossible kingdom and haunted by an ancient goddess.

W . s o AT s ol Wl ASPERFELL

N TR Al [T
JAMIE THOMAS ; )
5 | 430 pages / paper /5% x 8%

€@ AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
978-1-949671-28-5 / $18.50
450 pages/ trade paper / 5% x 8%

“The true star here is the
strange, mystical setting of
Asperfell. This promising ad-
| venture has crossover YA ap-
. peal and is sure to win over

1 e s fng fantasy readers.”
et

—Publishers Weekly
(Dec. 2019)

AUTHOR BIO

Jamie Thomas is an avid lover of Victorian novels and poetry, Gothic
Romanticism, and feminist literature, as well as epic female-led fantasy
and historical fiction. Thomas aims to smash the patriarchy one novel at
a fime, creating characters and worlds that inspire, empower, and elevate
women.

Jamie Thomas

info@secondstorypress.com 10 Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



Sci-fi/Fantasy NEW

FORETOLD

Violet Lumani
+ First book of The Scryers trilogy
+ Young adult / Contemporary Fantasy
+ Author’s experience with OCD inspired the series

As if struggling with OCD and extreme anxiety wasn’t
enough, high schooler Cass Morai discovers she can also see
the future. But only by joining a secret organization of sooth-
sayers can she hope to rewrite fate and save the life of the
boy she’s falling in love with.

Cassandra sees death and devastation all around her, in vivid
detail. It's the price of living with her OCD and extreme anxiety:.
In every situation, Cass imagines the worst possible fate for ev-
eryone in her life: her dad in a pool of blood after a break-in; her
beloved older neighbor, homeless; a splinter in her finger leading
fo gangrene.

€ AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
978-1-949671-21-6 / $16.95

But this time, it's not her imagination. The boy next door, Colin, is
410 pages / trade paper / 5% x 8%

destined to die. Cass has foretold a real death before; she knows
this is a true vision.

Desperate to save Colin's life, Cass immerses herself in a secret
organization of soothsayers that promises to teach her how to
change the future she foresees. But as she descends into their hid-
den world of divinatory magic and predictive technology, she dis-
covers there's always a price to pay for unraveling fate's strands.
And cheating death will cost her everything.

AUTHOR BIO

Violet Lumani was raised in a family of superstitious omen-watchers,
absorbing the stories and myths her family brought to America with
them. She holds a BA from Barnard College of Columbia University and
an MBA from University of Connecticut. Lumani lives in Connecticut with
her husband, two kids, and forever-dieting chihuahua, Kiwi.

Violet Lumani

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523 n info@secondstorypress.com



NEW

Sci-Fi/Fantasy

WORLDS

UFLIGHT

DARKNESS

EDITED BY
Angela Yuriko Smith
& Scot Noel

SHURT STORIES BY

!'- Jane Lindskold, John Jos. Miller,

- Scott Edelman, Gordon Linzner,
Sarena Ulibarri, Jonathan Maberry,
Alessandro Manzetti, and More

THE BEST DF—
DREAMFORGE & EFHEE TNk

VOLUME 1

@ AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2021
978-1-949671-24-7 | $16.95
296 pages / trade paper / 5% x 8%

“Contains some real gems.”
—Publishers Weekly

DreamForge

WORLDS OF LIGHT & DARKNESS:
The Best of DreamForge and Space

& Time, Volume 1
Angela Yuriko Smith and Scot Noel, Editors
Science Fiction / Short Story Anthology

+ Contains the top twenty fiction short stories from
DreamForge and Space & Time magazines

+ Includes the works of Jane Lindskold and
Scott Edelman

A haunted father who discovers a place where incomplete
things—and people—are made whole. A mischievous satyr who
hatches a plan to set loose chaos on a global scale. A worka-
holic witch in search of her kitty companion. Invasive technol-
ogy to rewrite the human brain. Dragon slayers. Zombies. Time
travelers. Ice skaters.

These twenty short stories stretch across multiple universes and
beyond death—and yet, they remain intimate, personal, emo-
tional. They demonstrate the strength of the human spirit to find
hope and seek a better tomorrow in even the darkest times.

A selection of the best speculative fiction from DreamForge
and Space & Time literary magazines, these are the stories we
need today as we struggle through a pandemic, divisive pol-
itics, rampant misinformation, a belligerent defiance of facts
and science, and new technologies that are already spiraling
beyond our control.

Read, my friends ... and take hope.

Space & Time

This theoretical-fiction literary magazine
was founded in 2019 by entrepreneur, au-
thor, and video game developer Scot Noel.
By design, it features stories of individuals
“who bring meaning and value to the world,
whose actions are of consequence, and
whose dreams are the vanguard of things
to come’

info@secondstorypress.com

12

Founded in 1966 and publishing speculative
fiction stories and poetry for well over fifty
years, Space & Time was rescued and re-
vamped by poet and author Angela Yuriko
Smith in 2018. It is now once again a must-
read for true fans of the strange and unusual.

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



NONFICTION

DEATH OF A WHALE: The Challenge of Anti-Whaling Activists and — —

Indigenous Rights CAPTAIN PAUL WATSON
Captain Paul Watson

978-1-57067-401-3 / $2595 / 272 pages / trade paper / 6 x 9

A compelling, in-depth account of how Sea Shepherd Conservation Society fights to defend
and protect our oceans from human predators who hunt and murder whales and other aquatic
marine mammals under the false pretense of Aboriginal rights. In the process of discharging its
duties, the organization has created global enemies and allies and, by necessity, has put its staff
and vessels in harm's way.

Reading like an electrifying adventure tale, this true-life logbook reveals how one fribe, the
Makah (located on Washington's Olympic peninsula), has attempted to circumvent international
whaling laws by invoking outmoded cultural entitlements for the sole purpose of killing, rather
than for sustenance or survival.

PLAGUED: Surviving a Modern Pandemic
Albert Bates
978-1-57067-400-6 / S12.95 / 96 pages / trade paper / 6 x 9

Pandemics cannot be eliminated, but they can be stopped; the frick is discovering
what will curtail any one particular outbreak. Renowned environmentalist and science
writer Bates examines the history of pandemics, how parasites and viruses invade the
body and travel from host to host, which diseases can multiply and spread quickly, and
why we are more at risk of global pandemics in the coming century.

Discover which methods have been used to baftle infectious outbreaks in the past,
which social solutions are the most effective, and how to learn from our mistakes
before the next pandemic strikes.

ORCAPEDIA: A Guide to the Victims of the International
Orca Slave Trade

Captain Paul Watson and Tiffany Humphrey

978-1-57067-398-6 / $29.95 / 120 pages / trade paper / 11 x 8% / full color

For over fifty years, humans have kidnapped, imprisoned, and enslaved
orcas, among the most intelligent, socially complex, and self-aware
species on the planet. Although these magnificent beings have never
caused harm to humans in the wild, they have been stolen from their
families, transported, abused, trained, and selectively bred, solely for the
amusement of people and the profit of their captors. For the first time, the
public is introduced to what the authors call the “inmates of orca prisons’”

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523 13 info@secondstorypress.com



HEALTHY LIVING

+ CANADIAN AUTHORS

# BECOMING VEGAN
| Express Edition

Brenda Davis, RD
Vesanto Melina, MS, RD

978-1-57067-295-8 / $29.95

BECOMING VEGAN
Comprehensive Edition

Brenda Davis, RD

KICK DIABETES
ESSENTIALS

Brenda Davis, RD
978-1-57067-376-4 / $3195

ALLERGIES, DISEASE DEEP HEALING FATS THAT HEAL VITAMIN D
IN DISGUISE Caroline Marie : FATS THAT KILL Zoltan Rona, MD
Carolee ing | Dupont j Udo Erasmus 978-0-92047-082-4

VitaminD

Bateson-Koch

978-1-55312-040-7
$2095

978-0-92047-085-5
® 1695

978-0-92047-038-1
$30.95

$1295

permanently and naturally

o Rona, MD, Mse

Can wch e v

BODY ON FIRE: How Inflammation Triggers Chronic lliness and the Tools We
Have to Fight It

Monica Aggarwal, MD, and Jyothi Rao, MD

978-1-57067-392-4 / S22.95 / 256 pages / trade paper / 6 x 9

MONICA AGGARWAL, MDD
JIYOTHI RAG, MD

BODY
ON
FIRE

How Inflammation

Cardiologist Monica Aggarwal and internist Jyothi Rao present an in-depth evaluation of
the effects of inflammmation on chronic disease, along with a comprehensive approach for
restoring balance. Discover the far-reaching benefits of a plant-based diet, adequate sleep
and hydration, the microbiome, intermittent fasting, yoga, exercise, and the power of optimism.

Triggers Chronic lness

and the Tools We Have to |

ALOE VERA [ THE BREUSS TieCae i G| THE CAUSE AND DEAD EXECS

HANDBOOK et CANCER CURE offlman loess | CURE OF HUMAN DE AD DON'T

Max B. Skousen l-:}re Ll SS Rudolph Breuss ILLNESS EXEBS GET BONUSES
ancel Nhatis Arnold Ehret Joel K. Kahn, MD

978-1-57067-169-2
$595

978-0-92047-056-5
$16.95

DON'T GET
BONUSES g9t

978-1-88477-202-3 978-1-57067-360-3

% 51695

DR. MCDOUGALL'S e ESSENTIAL OIL THE FABRIC OF p " FOOD COMBINING
DIGESTIVE TUNE-UP JEssential Ol | piFrusER RECIPES AUTISM k'"[ll][]_ o AND DIGESTION
ﬂl!]BSiWE i‘ John McDougall, MD i Pam Farley | Judith Bluestone [,l'"“]"""g Steve Meyerowitz
Al 975-1-57067-184-5 978-1-57067-364-] 978-0-97202-352-8 | AND go-" * % | 975-1-87873-677-2
Tune-Up $2595 5995 52295 Uig estion < sess
. S
Siee Meyerowi N
= e B

info@secondstorypress.com

14

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



HEALTHY LIVING

IRIDOLOGY WEDICINAL
SIMPLIFIED o aay

e MUSHROOHS

‘g.ﬁ‘
i

_{4 v

ot Wi

Johanna Brandt | .
b Christapher Habbi, L R
THE GRAPE CURE HERBALLY YOURS IRIDOLOGY SIMPLIFIED r:AcLllﬁggsT:n: MEDICINAL MUSHROOMS
Johanna Brandt Legacy Edition Christopher Hobbs, LAc
Bernard Jensen Arnold Ehret
978-1-57067-279-8 / $12.95 Penny C. Royal rnold Ehre 978-1-57067-143-2 / $2595

978-1-57067-270-5 / $12.95

978-0-96092-261-1/ §12.95 978-1-88477-200-9 / $1695

Plcasur’ '
: 1-...15:1“13

s

SPIRITUAL MIDWIFERY THE PLEASURE TRAP RATIONAL FASTING TISSUE CLEANSING THROUGH

Ina May Gaskin Douglas J. Lisle, PhD, Arnold Ehret BOWEL MANAGEMENT
Alan Goldhamer, DC Bernard Jensen, DC, PhD,
978-1-57067-104-3 / $29.95 ' - -201- , DC, 3
/S 978-1-57067-197-5 / $2195 976-1-88477-201-6 / 31695 Sylvia Bell

978-1-57067-272-9 / $1895

FRESH VEGETABLE AND COLON HEALTH VEGETARIAN GUIDE TO BECOME YOUNGER

FRUIT JUICES Norman Walker, DSc DIET & SALAD Norman Walker, DSc
Norman Walker, DSc 978-0-89019-069-2 / $1595 Norman Walker, DSc 978-0-89019-051-7 / $15.95
978-0-89019-033-3 / $15.95 978-0-89019-034-0 / $15.95
D Nota W Wl
I'klbiin‘ﬂv&'ﬂf
‘Combination
Health Plan
WATER CAN UNDERMINE THE NATURAL WAY TO PURE & SIMPLE
YOUR HEALTH VIBRANT HEALTH NATURAL WEIGHT CONTROL
Norman Walker, DSc Norman Walker, DSc Norman Walker, DSc
978-0-89019-037-1 / $1295 978-0-89019-035-7 / $12.95 978-0-89019-078-4 / $15.95

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523 15 info@secondstorypress.com



PLANT-BASED COOKING

+ CANADIAN AUTHORS

e -J
STHE ALLERGY-FREE COOR
Bakes Cakes

ﬂnﬂ%‘ookles

THE KICK DIABETES THE NEW THE ALLERGY-FREE COOK THE ALLERGY-FREE COOK

, = e
. ‘o‘."‘"l At °“'°

COOKBOOK ENLIGHTENED EATING BAKES BREAD BAKES CAKES AND COOKIES
Brenda Davis. RD Caroline Marie Dupont Laurie Sadowski Laurie Sadowski
Vesanto Melir;a MS. RD 978-0-92047-083-1/ $25.95 978-1-57067-262-0 / $1895 978-1-57067-291-0 / $1895

il ’

978-1-57067-359-7 / $29.95

CRAFTING SEITAN: Creating Homemade
Plant-Based Meats

. | - a
Skye Michael Conroy m[EPﬂ'\f FREE CO0K
978-1-57067-396-2 / $29.95 / 208 pages o L~
trade paper / 8 x 9 | l{eS Pies;

@esserts‘

The rise in popularity of plant-based foods has L 28
resulted in a vast array of commercial meatless i
meats. Now many of the flavors, appearances, and
textures of meat dishes that we grew up with can

THE ALLERGY-FREE COOK

) ; MAKES PIES AND DESSERTS
be replicated from our home kitchens. Learn how to Laurie Sadowski
prepare zesty chikun, robust beaf, or juicy porq into 978-1-57067-308-5 / $18.95

succulent roasts, tender cutlets, toothsome steaks,
versatile patties, kebabs, or hearty vegan sausages.
This book is a welcome introduction to working with
seitan, aka “vital wheat gluten” or “wheat meat”

AYURVEDIC
Vegan KITCHEN

C'll"]l'l |r|llan'|rr|atnr\a
oDs RECIPES

ARTISAN VEGAN CHEESE THE AYURVEDIC VEGAN ANTI-INFLAMMATORY FOODS BRAVO!

Miyoko Schinner KITCHEN AND RECIPES Ramses Bravo
978-1-57067-283-5 / $28.95 Talya Lutzker Beverly Lynn Bennett 978-1-57067-269-9 / $2895
978-1-57067-286-6 / $2895 978-1-57067-341-2 / $2595

info@secondstorypress.com 16 Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



PLANT-BASED COOKING

¥

’Exb‘ﬁssm

BRAVO EXPRESS!
Ramses Bravo
978-1-57067-362-7 | $29.95

CONTEMPORARY
& TRADITIONAL

JAPANESE COOKING:
CONTEMPORARY & TRADITIONAL
Miyoko Nishimoto Schinner
978-1-57067-072-5 / $1895

Kittes Borns

EOAN ETY
Y fap,
s My

TEFF LOVE
Kittee Berns
978-1-57067-311-5 / $28.95

p I
TLALN

4

Sk SHEPHER
b

COOKIN’ UP A STORM EAT LIKE YOU GIVE A DAMN

Laura Dakin Michelle Schwegmann
978-1-57067-312-2 / $3195 Josh Hooten

978-1-57067-313-9 / $3195

Low-FODMAP
d Vi

LOW-FODMAP AND VEGAN THE NEW FARM
Jo Stepaniak, MSEd VEGETARIAN COOKBOOK
978-1-57067-337-5 / $2895 Louise Hagler and

Dorothy Bates, Editors
978-0-91399-060-5 / $16.95

THE ULTIMATE VEGAN FOR ONE
UNCHEESE COOKBOOK Ellen Jaffe Jones

Jo Stepaniak with Beverly Lynn Bennett
978-1-57067-151-7 / $2595 978-1-57067-351-1/ $22.95

sV LIFESTYLE »

= REVISED

The Complate Gulde o Bulding
‘Your Body on @ Font-Based Ciat

LIPOPROTEIN(A)

The Heart’s Quiet Killer

Joel K. Kahn, MD

Recipes by Beverly Lynn Bennett
978-1-57067-387-0 / $2595

THE SEITANIC SPELLBOOK
Brian Manowitz
978-1-57067-385-6 / $3895

VIETNAMESE

VIETNAMESE FUSION
Chat Mingkwan
978-1-57067-207-1/ $1895

VEGAN PREGNANCY
SURVIVAL GUIDE
Sayward Rebhal
978-0-98014-403-1/ $16.95

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523

VEGAN SEX
Ellen Jaffe Jones et al.
978-1-57067-361-0 / $12.95

17

VEGAN BODYBUILDING
& FITNESS

Robert Cheeke
978-0-98439-160-8 / $25.95

info@secondstorypress.com



RAW FOODS/VEGETARIAN

BECOMING
W/

BECOMING RAW

Brenda Davis, RD
Vesanto Melina, MS, RD

978-1-57067-238-5 / $3195

"PAUL NISON'S

Health
-
e

S Loy

RAW FOOD FORMULA
FOR HEALTH

Paul Nison
978-1-57067-216-3 / $16.95

‘j !...‘L %
SPROUT GARDEN
Mark M. Braunstein
978-1-57067-073-2 / $16.95

LifeForce

Suporior Beaith and ingeity.

HIPPOCRATES LIFEFORCE
Brian R. Clement, PhD, NMD

978-1-57067-249-1/ $1895

RAW FOOD MADE EASY
FOR 10OR 2 PEOPLE
Revised Edition

Jennifer Cornbleet

978-1-57067-273-6 / $2895

SURVIVAL IN THE
21ST CENTURY

Viktoras H. Kulvinskas, MS
978-1-57067-247-7 / $3895

+V RIAN «

KIDS CAN COOK

Dorothy R. Bates
Suzanne Havala, MS, RD

978-1-57067-086-2 / $18.95

info@secondstorypress.com

LIVE FOODS
George & Doris Fathman
978-1-88477-203-0 / $9.95

THE RAW FOOD
NUTRITION HANDBOOK

Karin Dina, DC
with Rick Dina, DC

978-1-57067-327-6 / $1895

WHEATGRASS: NATURE’S
FINEST MEDICINE

Steve Meyerowitz
978-1-87873-698-7 / 51895

GLUTEN-FREE GOURMET
DESSERTS AND
BAKED GOODS

MICROGREEN GARDEN
Mark M. Braunstein
978-1-57067-294-1/ $18.95

SPROUTS, THE MIRACLE FOOD
Steve Meyerowitz
978-1-87873-604-8 / $1895

Ann Wigmaore

WHY SUFFER?
Ann Wigmore
978-1-57067-293-4 / $16.95

+ CANADIAN AUTHOR

OMEGA 3 CUISINE

Udo Erasmus
with Alan Roettinger

978-0-92047-081-7 / $25.95

18

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



GARDENING

+ CANADIAN AUTHOR + JASON JOHNS »

—

Aecaarn, "_13.-_‘.'5,\;_.‘
{3‘5 GROWING GROWING
URBAN ORCHARDS tomatoecs

Ee e

VERTICAL

gardening

JASOM JOHNS

GROWING URBAN ORCHARDS GROWING TOMATOES VERTICAL GARDENING
How to Care for Fruit Trees in Your Guide to Growing A Complete Guide to Growing
the City and Beyond Delicious Tomatoes Food, Herbs, and Flowers in
Susan Poizner at Home Small Spaces
978-1-57067-352-8 / $2195 Jason Johns Jason Johns

978-1-57067-367-2 / $1295 978-1-57067-375-7 / $1295

STAY GROUNDED
Soil Building for Sustainable Gardens

Rosefiend Cordell

978-1-57067-395-5 / S18.95

Stay
Grounded “The perfect read for those looking to understand better what it takes to create
: | a thriving garden. After reading this book, you'll be well on your way to being the
gm'ﬁ! eco-friendly gardener you've always wanted to be’

SCIL BUILDING FOR i i
| sustmsiecumoens Cat Sherriffs, Garden Culture magazine

il Raosefiend Cordell il

7 AUTOMATING THE GARDEN SEED HOW TO START A
HYDROPONICS S P S AVING GUIDE HOW T0 START A [etrreevpons
For Kitchen

Easy Heirloom Seeds wu RM BIN Your Guide to
Gardeners to for the Home ’ : Getting Started
Your Guide to Getting Started

uto

hird'ropb.l‘li'és Greenhouse Growers | : Gardener with Worm Composting with Worm Composting
o it s Cerreto Rossouw & S = Sel Jill Henderson ﬁ. I M Henry Owen
978-1-57067-366-5 LS S X 978-1-57067-346-7 Rl | 978-1-57067-349-8
N S1695 ‘ bl $1295 ] ." $1295

o9
W /5
HENRY OWEN

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523 19 info@secondstorypress.com



SUSTAINABLE LIVING

+ ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS «

DARK SIDE OF THE OCEAN
The Destruction of Our Seas,
Why It Matters, and What
We Can Do About It

Albert Bates
978-1-57067-394-8 / 51695

PLASTIC

to Evolution
Albert Bates

TRANSFORMING

From Pollution

STOP THE
POLLUTION

TAMING PLASTIC
Stop the Pollution

Albert Bates
978-1-939053-24-4 / $1895

978-1-57067-371-9 / $12.95

+ ECO-LIVING

INCREASE

—— Y(UR ——

GAS MILEAG

w5

HENRY OWEN

INCREASE YOUR

GAS MILEAGE

48 Tips Anyone Can Use
to Get Great Gas Mileage
and Save Money

THE NEW CREATE AN

OASIS WITH GREYWATER
6th Edition

Integrated Design for Water
Conservation, Reuse,
Rainwater Harvesting, and
Sustainable Landscaping

Henry Owen

978-1-57067-390-0 / $12.95
Art Ludwig

978-0-96434-333-7 / $29.95

info@secondstorypress.com

TINY HOUSE
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION GUIDE

DAN LOUCHE

TINY HOUSE DESIGN &
CONSTRUCTION GUIDE
Your Guide to Building a
Mortgage Free,
Environmentally
Sustainable Home

WATER STORAGE

Tanks, Cisterns,
Aquifers, and Ponds

for Domestic Supply, Fire
and Emergency Use

Art Ludwig

Dan Louche 978-0-96434-336-8 / $2595

978-0-99728-870-4 / $3195

20 Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



SCI-FI/FANTASY

+ CANADIAN AUTHOR « [+ THE GENERAL BUZZ SERIES

AR

ALWAYS
GREENER

#liveYourWorsiife
o & ’

A e L peErie dteeta

J.R:H: LAULICESS

ALWAYS GREENER: Book One
J.R.H. Lawless
978-1-949671-04-9 / $16.95

+ WILD SUN SERIES «

J.R.H. Lawless

WILD SUN: Book One
Ehsan Ahmad and Shakil Ahmad
978-1-949671-00-1/ $16.95

UNBOUND: Book Two
Ehsan Ahmad and Shakil
Ahmad

978-1-949671-13-1 / $16.95

+ DAR & EARTH SERIES

D A R & EARTH

REVELATIONS

Arnrna M. Kanuan

DAR & EARTH: REVELATIONS:
Book Two

Athena M. Kaiman
978-1-7339828-1-8 / $18.95

DAR & EARTH: ORACULI: Book One
Athena M. Kaiman
978-1-7339828-0-1/ $17.95

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523

' THE RUDE

THE RUDE EYE OF REBELLION: Book Two

978-1-949671-10-0 / $16.95

+ SCIENCE FICTION GREATEST INFLUENCERS «

21

EVE
Luan:

THE WAY OUT
Armond Boudreaux
978-1-949671-08-7 / $16.95

YEVLENY ZAMYATIN

WE: Book One THE HEADS OF CERBERUS:

Yevgeny Zamyatin Book Two

978-1-949671-09-4 / $1195 Gertrude Barrows
Bennett

978-1-949671-11-7 / $11.95

+ SAND DANCER SERIES

TRUD | EpsK

SAND DANCER: Book One
Trudie Skies
978-1-949671-02-5 / $16.95

FIRE WALKER: Book Two
Trudie Skies
978-1-949671-12-4 / 516,95

info@secondstorypress.com



INDIGENOUS CHILDREN’S BOOKS

A . *  Native Ameriean ™
1ol Nagkf PBefore Christmas

cSaGre

5,
e J—[e ﬂ“ﬁ Thr ug}1

NATIVE AMERICAN NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS
Gary Robinson
lllustrated by Jesse T. Hummingbird

978-1-939053-30-5 / $1895 / 40 pages
hardcover / 12 x 8/ / full color / Ages 4-7

A whimsical look at what Christmas Eve might be like for an American Indian family when
Old Red Shirt (the Indian Santa Claus) comes a-calling with his team of flying white buffalo.

THE FIRST FIRE: A Cherokee Story
Brad Wagnon

978-1-939053-27-5 / S18.95
40 pages / trade paper / 8% x 8% / full color / Ages 4-7

“Black-outlined characters have a friendly Saturday-morning-cartoon look that
nevertheless carries the story’s gravitas well. A heartwarming tale of kinship and
community’”

—Kirkus Starred Review (July 2020)

SACRED SONG OF THE HERMIT THRUSH:

A Mohawk Story
Tehanetorens

lllustrated by David Fadden

978-1-939053-26-8 / S1895
40 pages / paper / 8% x 8% / full color / Ages 4-7

“Anyone wanting to infroduce young readers to the Mohawks will definitely find this book
a freat. Makes a lovely read-aloud book”

—Bookworm for Kids (Sept. 2020)

+ YOUNG ADULT »

WE WANT EQUAL RIGHTS!: How Suffragists Were Influenced by
Haudenosaunee Women
Sally Roesch Wagner

978-1-939053-28-2 / S1895 / 48 pages / paper / 8 x 9%
full color / Ages 12-16

We Want Equal Rights! is the story of remarkable women who laid the foundation for the
modern women's movement and the American Indian nation that proved equality was
possible.

info@secondstorypress.com 22 Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



PathFinders INDIGENOUS HI-LO

PathFinders Collection for Teens
Native Authors ¢ Fast-Paced Hi-Lo Novels ¢ Native Teen Protagonists
$12.95 ¢ paper ¢ 4> x 7 ¢ Ages 12-16

+ CANADIAN AUTHOR +

FIRE FIGHT
Jacqueline Guest
978-1-939053-11-4
128 pages

FRY reading level: 35

Sixteen-year-old Kai Hunter is hiding out in Banff, Alberta, to avoid being sent to live with her distant
Navajo relatives in the United States. While in hiding, she becomes friends with an eighteen-year-old
mechanic named Rory. Although Kai is attracted to Rory, his racist friends concern her. And she dis-
covers another side to Rory—his pyromaniac side! But if Kai goes to the authorities, how can she keep
her identity a secret.

AUTHOR BIO:
Jacqueline Guest is an award-winning children’s author who lives in the Rocky Mountain foothills in
Alberta, Canada.

&
f I

Jacqueline Guest

+ NO NAME SERIES »

A Name Earned

i

i [FE R B
Trust Your Name

PathFinders

Tim Tingle T 4

i SR sl

NO NAME NO MORE NO NAME A NAME EARNED TRUST YOUR NAME NAME YOUR
(Book One) (Book Two) (Book Three) (Book Four) MOUNTAIN

Tim Tingle Tim Tingle Tim Tingle Tim Tingle (Book Five)
978-1-939053-06-0 978-1-939053-17-6 978-1-939053-18-3 978-1-939053-19-0 Tim Tingle

164 pages 164 pages 138 pages 154 pages 978-1-939053-20-6
FRY reading level: 2.5 FRY reading level: 2.5 FRY reading level: 2.5 FRY reading level: 5 146 pages

FRY reading level 4

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523 23 info@secondstorypress.com



INDIGENOUS HI-LO PathFinders

+ GARY ROBINSON

STANDING % SON WHO
STRONG % Son Who Returns | RETURNS

Gary Robinson

978-1-939053-22-0
116 pages

smHmHE SIHHE FRY reading level: 6

| TRIBAL JOURNEY
Gary Robinson
| 978-1-939053-01-5

120 pages
FRY reading level: 45

Y

Gary Robinson
978-1-939053-04-6
144 pages

FRY reading level: 45

PaihFinders
S L.

LITTLE BROTHER THUNDER ON THE

Little Brother oJAW/Y PLAINS
‘ .3 of \I,Var Gary Robinson 2 ‘MP!.,;:RI,PE Gary Robinson
978-1-939053-02-2 978-1-939053-00-8
120 pages 128 pages

FRY reading level: 45 FRY reading level: 4.5

Pathfinders
i

+ JOSEPH BRUCHAC

THE LONG RUN
Joseph Bruchac
978-1-939053-09-1
120 pages

FRY reading level: 25

FOUND
Joseph Bruchac
978-1-939053-23-7

108 pages
FRY reading level: 4

WALKING TWO
WORLDS

| Joseph Bruchac

| 978-1-939053-10-7
160 pages
FRY reading level: 2.5

info@secondstorypress.com 24 Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



PathFinders

INDIGENOUS HI-LO

+ AUTUMN'S DAWN TRILOGY «

NOWHERE TO HIDE

NOW”EDE (Book One)
Kim Sigafus

TO '” 978-1-939053-21-3

] 120 pages

FRY reading level: 4

KIM SIGAFUS,

BILLY BUCKHORN:
ABNORMAL
(Book One)

Gary Robinson

978-1-939053-07-7
170 pages
FRY reading level: 5

+ DANNY BLACKGOAT SERIES ¢

DANNY
BLACKGOAT:
NAVAJO PRISONER
(Book One)

Tim Tingle
978-1-939053-03-9

144 pages
FRY reading level: 45

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523

+ BILLY BUCKHORN SERIES ¢

AUTUMN'S DAWN
T Fal (Book Two)
A“DIAUWMHH 5 Kim Sigafus d i -
DAKN,_ Recesascalll 1INDING

FRY reading level: 4

GRACE

KiMisiGAFUS

BILLY BUCKHORN:
PARANORMAL
(Book Two)

Gary Robinson
978-1-939053-08-4

148 pages
FRY reading level: 45

Billy Buckhorn

by Gary Robinson

DANNY

| BLACKGOAT:
RUGGED ROAD TO
FREEDOM

(Book Two)

Tim Tingle
978-1-939053-05-3

164 pages
FRY reading level: 45

Danny Blackgoat
Dangerous
Passage

S
-

25 info@secondstorypress.com

SUPRANORMAL

FINDING GRACE
(Book Three)

Kim Sigafus
978-1-939053-29-9

120 pages
FRY reading level: 45

BILLY BUCKHORN:
SUPRANORMAL
(Book Three)

Gary Robinson
978-1-939053-12-1

122 pages
FRY reading level: 4.5

DANNY
BLACKGOAT:
DANGEROUS
PASSAGE
(Book Three)

Tim Tingle
978-1-939053-15-2

160 pages
FRY reading level: 45



INDIGENOUS CULTURE

§ - TIPI

THE TIPI

Adolf Hungrywolf
978-1-57067-174-6 / $22.95

BLACKFOOT
CRAFTWORKER'S

BLACKFOOT
CRAFTWORKER’S BOOK
Adolf and Beverly
Hungry Wolf
978-0-91399-080-3 / $16.95

LEGENDS OF THE
IROQUOIS

Tehanetorens
978-1-57067-056-5 / $16.95

Traditional Native
American Shelter

LEGENDS TOLD BY THE
OLD PEOPLE OF MANY
TRIBES

Adolf Hungrywolf
978-1-57067-116-6 / $16.95

INDIAN TRIBES OF THE
NORTHERN ROCKIES
Adolf & Beverly

Hungry Wolf
978-0-91399-074-2 / $12.95

ROOTS OF THE IROQUOIS
Tehanetorens
978-1-57067-097-8 / $16.95

info@secondstorypress.com

TRADITIONAL DRESS
Adolf Hungrywolf

978-1-57067-147-0 / S16.95

BASIGAIL w

BASIC CALL TO
CONSCIOUSNESS
Edited by Akwesasne
Notes

978-1-57067-159-3 / $16.95

Wampum Belts
of r.II‘ ¢

WAMPUM BELTS

OF THE IROQUOIS
Tehanetorens
978-1-57067-082-4 / 51695

26

+ CANADIAN AUTHOR ADOLF HUNGRYWOLF «

POW-WOW

DANCER’S AND
CRAFTWORKER’S
HANDBOOK

Adolf Hungry Wolf
978-1-57067-190-6 / $25.95

REINCARNATION BELIEFS OF
NORTH AMERICAN INDIANS
Warren Jefferson
978-1-57067-212-5 / 52095

SISTERS IN SPIRIT

Haudenosaunee (Iroquois) Influence
on Early American Feminists

Sally Roesch Wagner
978-1-57067-121-0 / $16.95

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



INDIGENOUS CULTURE

BEADED EARRINGS
Techniques &
Designs

Rex & Ginger
Reddick
978-1-92957-220-5
$16.95

de ek L Vielioy:

~fr
BN

FINGERWEAVING BASICS
Gerald L. Findley
978-1-92957-208-3 / $33.95

» CRAFTS

BEADWORK
TECHNIQUES

of the Native
Americans
Scott Sutton
978-1-92957-211-3
$2995

NATIVE AMERICAN
MOCCASINS
A Craft Manual

George White
978-1-92957-226-7 / $2195

Native Plants
Native Healing

Trldltlgpal Muskggee Way

NATIVE PLANTS
NATIVE HEALING
Traditional Muskogee Way

Tis Mal Crow
978-1-57067-105-0 / $1695

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523

The Ancient Art
of Smudging
for Modern Times

Aavert N (.;:um;.-!-.- ')

SACRED SMOKE

The Ancient Art of Smudging
for Modern Times

lllustrated Edition

Harvest McCampbell
978-1-57067-117-3 / $1595

27

CRAFTWORK
TECHNIQUES
of the Native
Americans

Scott Sutton

978-1-92957-229-8
$29.95

NATIVE AMERICAN
COURTING FLUTE
Easy-to-Follow Flute
Instructions

(CD included)

Jeff Ball
978-1-92957-222-9 / $2595

PLANTS OF POWER

Native American Ceremony
and the Use of Sacred Plants
Revised Edition

Alfred Savinelli
978-1-57067-130-2 / 51695

info@secondstorypress.com



BOOKS ALIVE

$11.95 « 64 pages « paper « 6%/2 x 8%2 « full color

+ TOP-SELLING ALIVE GUIDES

CHOOSING THE RIGHT
FATS

Udo Erasmus
978-1-55312-035-3

ATTENTION-DEFICIT DISORDER
Nancy L. Morse, BSc
978-1-55312-032-2

BEE PRODUCTS FOR BETTER HEALTH
C. Leigh Broadhurst, PhD
978-1-55312-048-3

BOOSTING MALE LIBIDO NATURALLY
Zoltan Rona, MD
978-1-55312-015-5

CHEF'S HEALTHY DESSERTS
Fred Edrissi
978-155312-012-4

CHEF'S HEALTHY PASTA
Fred Edrissi
978-1-55312-001-8

CHEF'S HEALTHY SALADS
Fred Edrissi
978-1-55312-008-7

CHIA
Beverly Lynn Bennett
978-1-55312-049-0

CRANBERRY
Phyliis I. Dales, Bruce Dales
978-1-55312-007-0

EVENING PRIMROSE OIL
Nancy L. Morse, BSc
978-1-55312-010-0

FOOD ALLERGIES
Jo Stepaniak, MSEd, et al.
978-1-55312-046-9

GOOD DIGESTION

Ken Babal
978-1-55312-025-4

info@secondstorypress.com

COCONUT OIL
Siegfried Gursche, MH
978-1-55312-043-8

OSTEOARTHRITIS
Zoltan Rona, MD
978-1-55312-013-1

GOOD FATS AND OILS
Siegfried Gursche
978-1-55312-018-6

HEALING WITH WATER
Giselle Roeder
978-1-55312-011-7

HEALTH HAZARDS OF WHITE SUGAR
Lynne Melcombe
978-1-55312-024-7

HEALTHY BREADS WITH THE BREADMAKER
Silke Alles, Sieglinde Janzen
978-1-55312-014-8

FIGHTING FIBROMYALGIA
Zoltan Rona, MD, MSc
978-1-55312-014-8

JUICING FOR THE HEALTH OF IT!
Siegfried Gursche
978-1-55312-003-2

LIVER CLEANSING HANDBOOK
Rhody Lake
978-1-55312-004-9

MAKING SAUERKRAUT AND PICKLED VEGETABLES AT HOME
Klaus Kaufmann, DSc, Annelies Schoneck
978-1-55312-037-7

MENOPAUSE NORMALLY AND NATURALLY
Zoltan Rona, MD
978-1-55312-023-0

MUSHROOMS FOR HEALTH AND LONGEVITY
Ken Babal, CN
978-1-55312-047-6

NATURAL ALTERNATIVES TO VACCINATION
Zoltan Rona, MD, MSc
978-1-55312-009-4

NATURAL RELIEF FROM ASTHMA

C. Leigh Broadhurst
978-1-55312-006-3

28

QUINOA
Beth Geisler, Jo Stepaniak
978-1-55312-050-6

Quinoa

HIGH PROTEIM, GLUTIN.PREE

SAUNA
Giselle Roeder
978-1-55312-034-6

NATURE’S BEST HEART MEDICINE
Suzanne Diamond, MSc
978-1-55312-028-5

NATURE’S OWN CANDIDA CURE
William G. Crook, MD
978-1-55312-002-5

PAPAYA
Harald W. Tietze
978-1-55312-005-6

PREVENT, TREAT, AND REVERSE DIABETES
C. Leigh Broadhurst, PhD
978-1-55312-020-9

SMOOTHIES & OTHER SCRUMPTIOUS DELIGHTS
Elysa Markowitz
978-1-55312-041-4

SPIRALIZE!
Beverly Lynn Bennett
978-1-55312-052-0

SUPER BREAKFAST CEREALS
Katharina Gustavs
978-1-55312-022-3

SUPERFOODS
Myrna Goldstein, MA, Mark Goldstein, MD
978-1-55312-051-3

SUPPLEMENTS FOR NATURAL BODY BUILDING
Zoltan Rona, MD, MSc
978-1-55312-021-6

TOTAL CLEANSING
Jerry Lee Hutchens
978-1-55312-044-5

WHOLE FOODS FOR SENIORS

Kathleen O’Bannon, CNC
978-1-55312-030-8

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



LIVE HEALTHY NOW

Norman Walker$

COLON =

HEALTH ISSUES

NORMAN WALKER’S
COLON HEALTH
Dr. Norman Walker
978-1-57067-348-1

ADRENAL FATIGUE
Sorrel Davis
978-1-57067-374-0

THE ACID-ALKALINE DIET
Jo Stepaniak, MSEd
978-1-57067-332-0

A HOLISTIC APPROACH
TO ADHD
Deborah Merlin
978-1-57067-319-1

GLUTEN-FREE
SUCCESS STRATEGIES
Jo Stepaniak, MSEd
978-1-57067-335-1

UNDERSTANDING GOUT
Warren Jefferson
978-1-57067-298-9

SUGAR DETOX
Ann Eugene
978-1-57067-343-6

WHEAT BELLY
Beth Geisler
978-1-57067-334-4

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523

$7.95 «+ 48 pages « paper + 512 x 82 « staple bound

* TOP-SELLING LHN GUIDES «

HERBS & SUPPLEMENTS

HERBAL ANTIVIRALS
FOR BOOSTING IMMUNITY
Sorrel Davis
978-1-57067-377-1

AROMATHERAPY
ESSENTIAL OILS FOR HEALING
Demetria Clark
978-1-57067-322-1

OIL OF OREGANO
Barbara Schuetz
978-1-57067-329-0

OLIVE LEAF EXTRACT
Lori Barrett
978-1-57067-333-7

THE PURE POWER
OF MACA
Beverly Lynn Bennett
978-1-57067-336-8

29

w
Peafissar Arnold Encet [T

NATURAL SOLUTIONS

EHRET’S MUCUSLESS DIET
Professor Arnold Ehret
978-1-57067-347-4

GO PLANT-BASED IN 30 DAYS
Sarah Taylor
978-1-57067-389-4

THE HEALING POWER
OF TURMERIC
Warren Jefferson
978-1-57067-324-5

WEIGHT LOSS AND
GOOD HEALTH WITH
APPLE CIDER VINEGAR
Cynthia Holzapfel
978-1-57067-320-7

HEALTHY AND BEAUTIFUL
WITH
COCONUT OIL
Cynthia Holzapfel
Laura Holzapfel

978-1-57067-314-6

THE WEEKEND DETOX
Jerry Lee Hutchens
978-1-57067-317-7

LIVER DETOX
Rhody Lake
978-1-57067-350-4

Power Food

foran

Bewerly Lynn Benne

HEALTHY FOODS

POWER FOODS FOR AN
ANTI-INFLAMMATORY DIET
Beverly Lynn Bennett
978-1-57067-388-7

ENHANCE YOUR HEALTH
WITH FERMENTED FOODS
Warren Jefferson
978-1-57067-323-8

EASY JUICE FASTING
FOR WEIGHT LOSS
AND BETTER HEALTH
Steve Meyerowitz
978-1-57067-356-6

GREEN SMOOTHIES
Jennifer Cornbleet
978-1-57067-330-6

KALE:

THE NUTRITIONAL
POWERHOUSE
Beverly Lynn Bennett
978-1-57067-325-2

PALEO SMOOTHIES
Alan Roettinger
978-1-57067-316-0

REFRESHING FRUIT
AND VEGETABLE
SMOOTHIES
Robert Oser
978-1-57067-315-3

info@secondstorypress.com



MISCELLANEOUS

HEALTH

Adrenal Fatigue Relief

Aromatherapy & Herbal Remedies for
Pregnancy, Birth, and Breastfeeding

Colloidal Silver Today

Drop the Fat Act

Food Allergy Survival Guide
Food Combining Made Easy
Grief Sublime, A

Herbal Healing for Children
Hippocrates Health Program
Home Test pH Kit

Killer Clothes

Killer Fish

Neti Pot for Better Health, The
Resveratrol

Soak Your Nuts: Cleansing with,
Karyn

Vegan Fitness for Mortals

Vegan in 30 Days

Women's Herbs, Women's Health
Yoga in the Shambhava Tradition

COOKBOOKS

4 Ingredient Vegan, The

Almond Flour

Almond Milk Cookbook, The

Asian Fusion

Cookin’ Crunk

Eat Vegan on $4 a Day

Extraordinary Vegan

For Goodness Sake

Gluten-Free Tips and Tricks, for Vegans
Intuitive Cooking

Juice Power

HEALTH DVDs

9 VEGAN RECIPES FOR THE BEGINNER
Larry Cook
52 minutes / 978-0-97553-616-2 / $25.95

DR. MCDOUGALL'S COMMON
SENSE NUTRITION

John McDougall, MD

3 hours / 978-1-57067-255-2 / $38.95

EATING RIGHT FOR CANCER SURVIVAL
Neal D. Barnard, MD
103 minutes / 978-0-97619-198-8 / $2395

ENLIGHTENED EATING
Caroline M. Dupont
83 minutes / 978-1-57067-256-9 / $23.95

info@secondstorypress.com

978-1-57067-353-5 / 16.95
978-1-57067-328-3 / 1895

978-1-57067-154-8 / 9.95
978-1-57067-259-0 / 1595
978-1-57067-163-0 / 2595
978-1-57067-260-6 / 10.95
978-1-73408-990-5 / 2595
978-1-57067-214-9 / 1895
978-0-96223-730-0 / 995
978-1-57067-378-8 / 29.95
978-1-57067-263-7 / 18.95
978-1-57067-285-9 / 1795
978-1-57067-186-9 / 1195
978-1-57067-242-2 / 1195
978-1-57067-264-4 / 28.95

978-1-57067-340-5 / 1895
978-0-97644-141-0 / 12.95
978-1-57067-152-4 / 29.95
978-1-57067-199-9 / 3595

978-1-57067-232-3 / 17.95
978-1-57067-338-2 / 18.95
978-1-57067-326-9 / 1695
978-1-57067-231-6 / 17.95
978-1-57067-268-2 / 2395
978-1-57067-257-6 / 1895
978-1-57067-296-5 / 2595
978-1-57067-339-9 / 3895
978-1-57067-331-3 / 1695
978-1-57067-194-4 / 2395
978-1-57067-168-5 / 17.95

Kitchen Divided
Lick It!
Mistress Ginger Cooks!

More Great Good Dairy-Free Desserts,
Naturally

Natural Vegan Kitchen, The
Nut Gourmet, The

Paleo Vegan

Raw Food Revolution Diet, The
Raw for Dessert

Simple Treats

Smoothie Power

Soak Your Nuts: Karyn's Conscious
Comfort Foods

Speed Vegan

Sweet Utopia

Tofu Cookery

Tofu Quick & Easy

Vegan Bites

Vegan Vittles: Second Helpings

INDIGENOUS CULTURE

How Can One Sell the Air?

Native American Courtship & Marriage
Plains Indians Knife Sheaths

Plains Warbonnet, The

Tribal Childhood

World of Chief Seattle, The

THE FARM

Caravan, The

Monday Night Class
Voices from The Farm
Out to Change the World

978-1-57067-292-7 / 2395
978-1-57067-237-8 / 17.95
978-1-57067-302-3 / 29.95
978-1-57067-183-8 / 2395

978-1-57067-245-3 / 2395
978-1-57067-191-3 / 2395
978-1-57067-305-4 / 2395
978-1-57067-185-2 / 2895
978-1-57067-236-1/ 1795
978-1-57067-137-1/ 1895
978-1-57067-177-7 / N.95
978-1-57067-275-0 / 2395

978-1-57067-244-6 | 2395
978-1-57067-233-0 / 2395
978-1-57067-220-0 / 2595
978-1-57067-112-8 / 1595
978-1-57067-221-7 / 1895
978-1-57067-200-2 / 23.95

978-1-57067-173-9 / 12.95
978-1-57067-170-8 / 13.95
978-1-92957-205-2 / 2195
978-1-92957-223-6 / 33.95
978-1-57067-213-2 / 2195
978-1-57067-095-4 / 17.95

978-1-57067-195-1/17.95
978-1-57067-181-4 / 17.95
978-1-57067-288-0 / 1795
978-1-57067-303-0 / 17.95

RAW FOODS DVDs

A NEW APPROACH TO NUTRITION

FOR DIABETES

Neal D. Barnard, MD
190 minutes / 978-0-96640-816-4 / $2595

CDs

THE FABRIC OF AUTISM

Judith Bluestone

RAW FOOD MADE EASY FOR 1 OR 2 PEOPLE
Jennifer Cornbleet

2 hours / 978-1-57067-203-3 / $2395

RAW IN A RUSH
Jennifer Cornbleet
68 minutes / 978-1-57067-209-5 / $23.95

RAW TRAVEL & TREATS
Jennifer Cornbleet

7 CDs / 7 hours / 978-0-97202-353-5 / $35.95
THE PLEASURE TRAP (AUDIO BOOK)

Douglas J. Lisle, PhD, Alan Goldhamer
166 minutes / 978-1-57067-358-0 / $3895

30

68 minutes / 978-1-57067-301-6 / $2395

VEGAN FITNESS BUILT NATURALLY
Robert Cheeke
93 minutes / 978-1-57067-271-2 / $2195

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



4 Ingredient Vegan, The 30
9 Vegan Recipes for the Beginner (DVD) 30

Adrenal Fatigue Relief 30

Allergies, Disease in Disguise 14

Allergy-Free Cook Bakes Cakes and Cookies, The 16
Allergy-Free Cook Bakes Bread, The 16

Allergy-Free Cook Makes Pies and Desserts, The 16
Almond Flour 30

Almond Milk Cookbook, The 30

Aloe Vera Handbook 14

Always Greener 21

Anti-Inflannmatory Foods and Recipes 16

Aromatherapy and Herbal Remidies for Pregnancy, Birth, and Breastfeeding 30

Artisan Vegan Cheese 16

Asian Fusion 30

Asperfell 10

Automating Hydroponics 19
Ayurvedic Vegan Kitchen, The 16

Become Younger 15

Becoming Raw 18

Becoming Vegan: Comprehensive Edition 14
Becoming Vegan: Express Edition 14

Body on Fire 14

Bravo Express! 17

Bravo! 16

Breuss Cancer Cure, The 14

Caravan, The 30

Cause and Cure of Human lliness, The 14
Colloidal Silver Today 30

Colon Health 15

Cookin' Crunk 30

Cookin' Up a Storm 17

DAR & Earth Oraculi 21

DAR & EARTH Revelations 21

Dark Side of the Ocean 20

Dead Execs Don't Get Bonuses 14

Death of a Whale 13

Deep Healing 14

Dr. McDougall's Common Sense Nutrition (DVD) 30
Dr. McDougall's Digestive Tune-Up 14

Drop the Fat Act 30

Eat Like You Give a Damn 17

Eat Vegan on $4 a Day 30

Eating Right for Cancer Survival (DVD) 30
Enlightened Eating (DVD) 30

Enough Is Enough 4

Essential Oil Diffuser Recipes 14
Extraordinary Vegan 30

Fabric of Autism, The 14

Fabric of Austism (CD), The 30

Fats That Heal, Fats That Kill 14

Fire Walker 21

Food Allergy Survival Guide 30
Food Combining and Digestion 14
Food Combining Made Easy 30
Foretold 1

Fresh Vegetable and Fruit Juices 15
Forest Kingdom, The 10

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523 31

Index

Garden Seed Saving Guide, The 19

Gluten-Free Gourmet Desserts and Baked Goods 18
Gluten-Free Tips and Tricks for Vegans 30

Grape Cure, The 15

Grief Sublime, A 30

Growing Tomatoes 19

Growing Urban Orchards 19

Heads of Cerebus, The 21
Herbal Healing for Children 30
Herbally Yours 15

Hippocrates Health Program 30
Hippocrates LifeForce 18

Home Test pH Kit 30

How to Start a Worm Bin 19

Increase Your Gas Mileage 20
Intuitive Cooking 30
Iridology Simplified 15

Japanese Cooking: Contemporary & Traditional 17
Juice Power 30

Kick Diabetes Cookbook, The 16
Kick Diabetes Essentials 14

Kids Can Cook 18

Killer Clothes 30

Killer Fish 30

Kitchen Divided 30

Lick It! 30

Lipoprotein(a), the Heart's Quiet Killer 17
Live Foods 18

Low-FODMAP and Vegan 17

Making Waves 6

Medicinal Mushrooms 15

Microgreen Garden 18

Mistress Ginger Cooks! 30

Monday Night Class 30

More Great Good Dairy-Free Desserts Naturally 30
Mucusless Diet Healing System 15

Natural Vegan Kitchen, The 30
Natural Way to Vibrant Health, The 15
Neti Pot for Befter Health, The 30
New Approach to Nutrition for Diabetes, A (CD) 30
New Create an Oasis with Greywater, The
6th Edition 20
New Enlightened Eating, The 16
New Farm Vegetarian Cookbook, The 17
Nut Gourmet, The 30

Omega 3 Cuisine 18
Orcapdedia 13

Out to Change the World 30
Own Your Health 3

Paleo Vegan 30

Plagued 13

Pleasure Trap, The 15

Plagued 13

Pleasure Trap, The 15

Pleasure Trap, The (Audio Book) 30

Pure & Simple Natural Weight Control 15

info@secondstorypress.com



Index

Rational Fasting 15 Why Suffer? 18

Raw Food Formula for Health 18 Wild Sun 21

Raw Food Made Easy for 1 or 2 People 18 Women's Herbs, Women's Health 30
Raw Food Made Easy for 1or 2 People (DVD) 30 Worlds of Light & Darkness 12

Raw Food Nutrition Handbook, The 18 Yoga in the Shambhava Tradition 30
Raw Food Revolution Diet, The 30

Raw for Dessert 30 BOOKS ALIVE GUIDES

Raw in a Rush (DVD) 30

Raw Travel & Treats (DVD) 30 Attention-Deficit Disorder 28
Resveratrol 30

Rude Eye of Rebellion, The 21 Bee Products for Better Health 28

Boosting Male Libido Naturally 28
Sand Dancer 21

Seitanic Spellbook, The 17 Chef's Healthy Desserts 28
Simple Treats 30 Chef's Healthy Pasta 28
Simply Plant Based 2 Chef's Healthy Salads 28
Smoothie Power 30 Chia 28

Soak Your Nuts: Cleansing with Karyn 30 Choosing the Right Fats 28
Soak Your Nuts: Karyn's Conscious Comfort Foods 30 Coconut Oil 28

Speed Vegan 30 Cranberry 28

Spiritual Midwifery 15

Sprout Garden 18 Evening Primrose Oil 28
Sprouts, The Miracle Food 18

Stay Grounded 19 Fighting Fibromyalgia 28
Survival in the 21st Century 18 Food Allergies 28

Sweet Utopia 30
Good Digestion 28

Taming Plastic 20 Good Fats and Oils 28

Teff Love 17

Tiny House Design and Construction Guide 20 Healing with Water 28

Tissue Cleansing through Bowel Management 15 Healthy Breads with the Breadmaker 28
Tofu Cookery 30

Tofu Quick & Easy 30 Liver Cleansing Handbook 28

Transforming Plastic 20
Making Sauerkraut and Pickled Vegetables at Home 28

Ultimate Uncheese Cookbook, The 17 Menopause Normally and Naturally 28
Unbound 21 Mushrooms for Health and Longevity 28
Urgent! 1

Natural Alternatives to Vaccination 28
Vegan Bites 30 Natural Relief from Asthma 28
Vegan Bodybuilding & Fitness 17 Nature's Best Heart Medicine 28
Vegan Fitness Built Naturally (DVD) 30 Nature's Own Candida Cure 28
Vegan Fitness for Mortals 30
Vegan for One 17 Osteoarthritis 28
Vegan in 30 Days 30
Vegan Pregnancy Survival Guide 17 Papaya 28
Vegan Sex 17 Prevent, Treat, and Reverse Diabetes 28
Vegan Vittles: Second Helpings 30
Vegetarian Guide to Diet & Salad 15 Quinoa 28
Vertical Gardening 19
Vietnamese Fusion 17 Sauna 28
Vitamin D 14 Smoothies & Other Scrumptious Delights 28
Voices from The Farm, Second Edition 30 Spiralize! 28

Sprouts 28
Walk Yourself Fit 4 Super Breakfast Cereals 28
Water Can Undermine Your Health 15 Superfoods 28
Water Storage 20 Supplements for Natural Body Building 28
Way Out, The 21
WE 21 Total Cleansing 28

Wheatgrass: Natures, Finest Medicine 18

info@secondstorypress.com 32 Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



Whole Foods for Seniors 28

LIVE HEALTHY NOW

Acid Alkaline Diet, The (LHN) 29
Adrenal Fatigue (LHN) 29
Aromatherapy Essential Oils for Healing (LHN) 29

Easy Juice Fasting for Weight Loss and Better Health (LHN) 29
Ehret's Mucusless Diet (LHN) 29
Enhance Your Health with Fermented Foods (LHN) 29

Gluten-Free Success Strategies (LHN) 29
Go Plant-Based in 30 Days (LHN) 29
Green Smoothies (LHN) 29

Healing Power of Turmeric, The (LHN) 29
Healthy and Beautiful with Coconut Oil (LHN) 29
Herbal Antivirals for Boosting Immunity (LHN) 29
Holistic Approach to ADHD, A (LHN) 29

Improve Digestion with Food Combining (LHN) 29
Kale: The Nutritional Powerhouse (LHN) 29

Liver Detox (LHN) 29

Norman Walker’s Colon Health (LHN) 29

Oil of Oregano (LHN) 29
Olive Leaf Extract (LHN) 29

Paleo Smoothies (LHN) 29
Power Foods for an Anti-Inflammatory Diet (LHN) 29
Pure Power of MACA, The (LHN) 29

Refreshing Fruit and Vegetable Smoothies (LHN) 29
Sugar Detox (LHN) 29
Understanding Gout (LHN) 29

Weekend Detox, The (LHN) 29
Weight Loss and Good Health with Apple Cider Vinegar (LHN) 29
Wheat Belly (LHN) 29

INDIGENOUS TITLES

A Name Earned 23
Autumn's Dawn 25

Basic Call to Consciousness 26

Be Your Own Best Friend Forever! 5

Beaded Earrings 27

Beadwork Techniques of the Native Americans 27
Billy Buckhorn: Abnormal 25

Billy Buckhorn: Paranormal 25

Billy Buckhorn: Supranormal 25

Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523 33

Index

Blackfoot Craftworker's Book 26

Craftwork Techniques of the Native Americans 27
Danny Blackgoat: Dangerous Passage 25

Danny Blackgoat: Navajo Prisoner 25

Danny Blackgoat: Rugged Road to Freedom 25

Finding Grace 25
Fingerweaving Basics 27
Fire Fight 23

First Fire, The 22

Found 24

How Can One Sell the Air? 30
How the World Was Made 9

Indian Tribes of the Northern Rockies 26

Land of the Great Turtles, The 8

Legends of the Iroquois 26

Legends Told by the Old People of Many Tribes 26
Little Brother of War 24

Long Run, The 24

Name Your Mountain 23

Native American Courting Flute 27

Native American Courtship & Marriage 30
Native American Moccasins 27

Native American Night Before Christmas 22
Native Plants, Native Healing 27

Native Women: Changing Their Worlds 7
No More No Name 23

No Name 23

Nowhere to Hide 25

Plains Indian Knife Sheaths 30

Plains Warbonnet, The 30

Plants of Power 27

Pow-Wow Dancer's and Craftworker's Handbook 26

Reincarnation Beliefs of North American Indians 26
Roots of the Iroquois 26

Sacred Smoke 27

Sacred Song of the Hermit Thrush 22
Sisters in Spirit 26

Son Who Returns 24

Standing Strong 24

Thunder on the Plains 24
Tipi, The 26

Traditional Dress 26
Tribal Childhood 30
Tribal Journey 24

Trust Your Name 23

Walking Two Worlds 24
Wampum Belts of the Iroquois 26
We Want Equal Rights! 22

World of Chief Seattle, The 30

info@secondstorypress.com



OFFICIAL CONTACT INFORMATION & TERRITORY BREAKDOWN

ampersandinc

British Columbia / Alberta / Saskatchewan / Manitoba / Yukon / Nunavut / NWT

Ali Hewitt 604-448-7166 alih@ampersandinc.ca

Dani Farmer 604-448-7168 danif@ampersandinc.ca
Jessica Price 604-448-7170 jessicap@ampersandinc.ca
Pavan Ranu 604-448-7165 pavanr@ampersandinc.ca

2440 Viking Way, Richmond, BC, V6V N2

general phone 604-448-7111, toll-free 800-561-8583
fax 604-448-7118, toll-free 888-323-7118

website ampersandinc.ca

Ontario

Saffron Beckwith Ext. 124 saffronb@ampersandinc.ca
Morgen Young Ext. 128 morgeny@ampersandinc.ca
Laureen Cusack Ext. 120 laureenc@ampersandinc.ca
Vanessa Di Gregorio Ext. 122 vanessad@ampersandinc.ca
Evette Sintichakis Ext. 121 evettes@ampersandinc.ca
Jenny Enriquez Ext. 126 jennye@ampersandinc.ca

Kris Hykel Ext. 127 krish@ampersandinc.ca

Head Office:

Suite 213, 321 Carlaw Avenue, Toronto, ON, M4M 28]
phone 416-703-0666, toll-free 866-736-5620

fax 416-703-4745, toll-free 866-849-3819

website ampersandinc.ca

Quebec

Jenny Enriquez
direct phone 416-703-0666 Ext. 126, toll-free 866-736-5620
fax 416-703-4745 jennye@ampersandinc.ca

Atlantic Provinces

Kris Hykel
direct phone 416-703-0666 Ext. 127, toll-free 866-736-5620
fax 416-703-4745 krish@ampersandinc.ca

info@secondstorypress.com 34 Fall 2021 - 800-565-9523



